Day of Week
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

ALL
Tuesday
Saturday

Date

7-Jan-2020
14-Jan-2020
21-Jan-2020
28-Jan-2020
4-Feb-2020
11-Feb-2020
17-Feb-2020
18-Feb-2020
22-Feb-2020

SECOND HALF PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Time Start Time End

645PM
645PM
645PM
645PM
645PM
645PM
NO

645PM

GYMS

745PM
745PM
745PM
745PM
745PM
745PM

GYMS
745PM

TBD

Gym
Prescott
Prescott
Prescott
Prescott
Prescott
Prescott

FEB. 15 TO FEB. 17
Prescott

U9 AND U11

Assigned Team
(9E) U9 OLDHAM
(9E) U9 OLDHAM
(9E) U9 OLDHAM
(9E) U9 OLDHAM
(9E) U9 OLDHAM

(9E) U9 OLDHAM

FAMILY DAY WEEKEND

(9E) U9 OLDHAM

SEASON WIND UP JAMBOREE



